

POCSO 80 of 2014

Order No. 21

Dt. 01.08.2019

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.

Accused person namely Dhaneshwar Singha files time petition through ld. Advocate.

The time petition is A.....

No order is received from Hon'ble High Court.

Fixing **03.09.2019** for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.