

POCSO 80 of 2014

CIS 08/14

Order No. 23

Dated: 31.10.2019

As per the resolution taken by Bar Council of West Bengal, the Ld. advocates of Local Bar Association observed Pen down and as such the case is adjourned.

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.

No order is received from Hon'ble High Court.

Fixing **23.12.2019** for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.