

POCSO-80/2014
(CIS-08/2014)
CNR NO-WBUD01-003079-2014
J.O. CODE NO-WB00766

Order No-34
Dated-25.11.2021

The regular P.O. has been transferred.
Today is fixed for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.
No order from Hon'ble High Court has been received this day.
The prosecution takes no step.
Accused person Dhaneshwar Singha is absent.
For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix-**25.01.2022** for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.

D/c by me,

Judge, Special Court(POCSO)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
i/c

Judge, Special Court(POCSO)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
i/c